

S.C. 34(08) of 2023

Order No. 04

Dated: 16.09.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of two bail petitions, production & charge.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present .

All the seven accused persons are produced from J/C.

Ld. advocate on behalf of the accd. moves the bail petition . Bail petition heard in part.

All the accused persons are remanded to J/C till date.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.09.2023 for hearing of two bail petitions, production & charge.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

